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� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �
1 Victoria Johansson Ringamåla 393  10.3 10.2 9.1 10.5 10.2 10.5 10.1 9.9 10.4 10.2 101.4 494.4  
2 Emelie Fagerström Aspö 392  10.8 10.1 9.5 10.2 10.4 9.9 10.7 9.8 10.4 10.2 102.0 494.0  
3 Malin Gustavsson Kviberg 393  10.4 9.2 9.8 10.6 10.4 10.1 9.9 10.3 10.2 9.6 100.5 493.5  
4 Emma Månsson Aspö 391  9.5 9.7 10.7 10.5 10.3 9.4 10.0 10.7 10.3 10.8 101.9 492.9  
5 Emma Skenning Qulan 390  10.0 10.2 10.1 10.4 9.8 10.4 10.2 10.3 10.7 10.7 102.8 492.8  
6 Mia Aronsson Visby 390  10.2 9.5 10.9 10.1 10.5 9.8 10.2 10.4 9.8 10.5 101.9 491.9  
7 Elin Karlsson Gullabo 390  10.0 10.0 10.3 10.0 10.3 10.6 10.4 9.2 10.8 10.2 101.8 491.8  
8 Mathilda Widell Västerås 391  9.6 10.0 9.1 10.8 10.7 9.4 9.3 10.0 10.3 10.5 99.7 490.7  
                  
                  

)LQDO�+HUUMXQLRU� �

� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �
1 Erik Rosenberg Malmöskyttarna 590  10.6 10.7 10.6 10.2 9.7 10.4 10.1 10.1 10.9 10.1 103.4 693.4  
2 Robin Magnusson Qulan 589  10.1 9.7 10.9 9.9 10.7 9.7 9.8 10.1 10.1 10.7 101.7 690.7  
3 Fredrik Nilsson Kristianstad 584  10.5 10.2 10.3 9.5 10.0 10.0 10.2 9.2 10.1 10.1 100.1 684.1  
4 Markus Gillman Mönsterås 582  9.4 10.8 10.5 10.2 10.1 10.3 9.7 10.6 10.1 10.2 101.9 683.9 10.6 
5 Robert Larm Söraby 582  10.4 10.8 10.1 9.7 9.6 10.4 9.7 10.5 10.3 10.4 101.9 683.9 10.2 
6 Robin Lindberg Gefle 578  9.2 10.0 9.9 9.2 10.8 10.6 9.4 10.0 10.3 9.7 99.1 677.1  
7 Daniel Brandebo Sandviken 579  10.2 9.7 9.0 10.1 9.3 10.1 9.1 9.8 10.4 9.0 96.7 675.7  
8 Tobias Normann I16/Lv6 577            0 577  
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1 Malin Gustavsson Kviberg 97 98 99 99   393 � �

2 Victoria Johansson Ringamåla 100 98 97 98   393 � �

3 Emma Månsson Aspö 99 95 98 99   391 � �

4 Mia Aronsson Visby 96 97 98 99   390 � �

5 Jennie Persson Skoga-Ekshärad 97 96 99 97   389 � �

6 Hanna Strömberg Ramselefors 95 99 99 96   389 � �

7 Marie Jannesson Qulan 97 97 95 98   387 � �

8 Maria Johansson Kviberg 98 96 96 97   387 � �

9 Angelica Hemström Forsträskhed 100 96 95 96   387 � �

10 Cecilia Lindberg Aspö 95 98 96 97   386 � �

 Ida Månsson Aspö 93 98 97 98   386 � �

12 Ewa Bohlin Heby 94 96 98 96   384 � �

 Angelica Börjesson Fjärås 98 93 95 98   384 � �

 Therese Hermansson Eringsboda 98 94 95 97   384 � �

15 Emmie Andersson Heby 95 94 97 97   383 � �

 Emma Antonsson Forsträskhed 96 96 97 94   383 � �

 Monika Häggström Ramselefors 98 92 97 96   383   
 Fredrika Jönsson Kviberg 93 96 96 98   383   
 Sofie Nordberg Svedala-Börringe 99 95 93 96   383   
 Ida Persson Flarken 98 93 96 96   383   
 Sara Remnert Nyköping 94 97 96 96   383   
 Julia Stenmark Bastuträsk 97 94 95 97   383   
23 Sussie Rönnemyr Svedala-Börringe 95 97 97 93   382   
 Anna Öfverström T-shooters 95 96 96 95   382   
25 Susanne Eriksson Trollhättebygden 94 95 95 97   381   
 Johanna Hultgren Skoga-Ekshärad 94 96 96 95   381   
27 Johanna Eriksson Fältjägarna 95 96 97 92   380   
 Linn Helgesson Söraby 92 97 95 96   380   
 Rebecca Nordh Schönbeck Sjöbo 94 96 95 95   380   
30 Marie-Louise Järnberg Eskilstuna 97 95 93 94   379   
31 Jenny Söderberg Forsträskhed 94 94 95 95   378   
32 Julia Nilsson Sjuhäradsbygden 94 95 91 96   376   
33 Jessica Linell SJ 93 94 91 95   373   
 Anna Nyhlén Skoga-Ekshärad 91 95 96 91   373   
35 Rozanna Pettersson Mjölby 92 93 92 95   372   
36 Jessica Bergdahl Qulan 92 95 89 94   370   
37 Carina Norling Gefle 91 93 94 90   368   
 Rebecca Olsson Eskilstuna 92 92 88 96   368   
39 Mari Fjällström Ramselefors 90 87 91 88   356   
 Madelene Klang Ystad 88 88 90 90   356   
41 Johanna Andersson Kinneved 87 89 86 91   353   
42 Ida Karlsson Söraby 91 85 83 75   334   
43 Sofia Andersson Toltorp 86 43     DNF   
 Helena Larsson Gullabo       DNF   
 Jessica Nolin Figeholm       DNS   
 Annie Hultqvist Dädesjö       DNS   
 Frida Elofsson Mönsterås       DNS   
 Matilda Råberg Mönsterås       DNS   
            



  

�

            
5HVXOWDW�'-%� � � � � � � � � � �

1 Mathilda Widell Västerås 98 98 98 97   391   
2 Emma Skenning Qulan 95 99 98 98   390   
3 Elin Karlsson Gullabo 98 99 97 96   390   
4 Therese Lundell Jönköping 98 96 97 98   389   
5 Julia Magnusson I16/Lv6 96 100 95 97   388   
6 Maria Hägglund Ramselefors 96 97 99 96   388   
7 Anna Karlsson Ätran 96 99 96 96   387   
8 Desireé Åkerblom Aspö 95 99 98 94   386   
9 Kristina Häggström Ramselefors 96 96 99 94   385   

10 Maria Ståhl Nyköping 98 94 94 98   384   
11 Elin Berg Fältjägarna 98 94 95 94   381   
 Mimi Björnsson Mjölby 94 100 95 92   381   
 Sara Nyberg Nyköping 94 97 93 97   381   
 Malin Åslund Forsa 94 96 93 98   381   
 Hanna Ögren Ramselefors 94 94 95 98   381   
16 Sara Fredin Forsa 95 95 97 93   380   
 Emma Lindgren Strängnäs 98 95 94 93   380   
18 Sofia Larsson Fältjägarna 96 95 97 91   379   
 Tine Steen Heby 95 94 97 93   379   
20 Linda Johansson Nässjö 98 90 95 95   378   
 Sofia Lindström Morlanda 94 94 94 96   378   
22 Britta Mattsson Forsa 96 91 95 94   376   
 Helena Månsson Kävlinge 94 91 94 97   376   
 Rebecka Svensson Mjölby 94 94 94 94   376   
25 Elin Andersson Forsträskhed 95 94 92 94   375   
 Cilie Brun Hansen Flata 93 93 94 95   375   
27 Linda Camitz Sjuhäradsbygden 96 91 94 93   374   
 Madeleine Nilsson Ystad 93 94 92 95   374   
29 Jennie Karlsson Söraby 93 92 95 92   372   
30 Sofie Berg Väte 93 91 93 92   369   
 Martina Martinsson Dädesjö 94 89 92 94   369   
 Sofia Åkesson Staffanstorp 92 90 97 90   369   
33 Sara Bergdahl Qulan 91 95 92 90   368   
 Sabina Fagerlund Dädesjö 90 91 93 94   368   
 Sofia Johansson Trollhättebygden 92 93 91 92   368   
 Jenny Persson Skoga-Ekshärad 92 94 89 93   368   
37 Alexandra Landin Brönnestad 91 93 92 91   367   
 Jannika Lerberg Väte 93 93 90 91   367   
39 Anna Jönsson Alvesta 92 89 92 88   361   
40 Maja Sahlsten Väte 88 91 91 89   359   
41 Patricia Ekelund Staffanstorp 88 89 91 90   358   
 Jennifer Eriksson Forsa 86 88 91 93   358   
43 Emelie Ahlgren Sjuhäradsbygden 88 88 95 86   357   
44 Erika Bengtsson Gullabo 85 93 89 89   356   
45 Jenny Engström Visby 85 88 81 85   339   
46 Felicia Skifs Visby 75 87 86 83   331   
47 Annelie Westermark Bastuträsk       DNS   
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1 Emelie Fagerström Aspö 99 99 96 98   392   
2 Hanna Säker Skoga-Ekshärad 95 95 97 98   385   
3 Emma Norling Ludvika 94 97 95 98   384   
4 Emma Arvidsson Alvesta 96 94 98 94   382   
5 Sofie Hansson Sjöbo 93 92 96 96   377   
6 Sofia Andersson Forsträskhed 93 90 97 96   376   
7 Tina Jönsson Alvesta 92 97 91 95   375   
8 Marina Rosenström Sjuhäradsbygden 93 92 94 95   374   
9 Josefin Söderberg Forsträskhed 94 94 93 93   374   

10 Antonia Seidel Bastuträsk 93 95 95 90   373   
11 Pernilla Ekelund Staffanstorp 89 94 95 92   370   
 Johanna Johansson Qulan 93 94 91 92   370   
13 Amanda Andersson Qulan 92 90 93 93   368   
14 Josefine Lindman Söraby 92 93 91 91   367   
15 Linnéa Aaro I 19 93 89 92 91   365   
 Lisa Spelmans Ludvika 85 94 92 94   365   
17 Amanda Granström Sandviken 90 94 88 91   363   
18 Veronika Jakobsson Sjöbo 95 89 86 91   361   
19 Johanna Basth Skoga-Ekshärad 91 94 88 87   360   
 Maria Hansson Sandviken 94 96 83 87   360   
21 Erika Nordvall Gällivare 86 90 94 87   357   
22 Amanda Skåner Aspö 89 86 90 90   355   
23 Lina Andersson Qulan 80 89 92 85   346   
24 Emelie Hall Vellinge 82 90 84 89   345   
 Therese Kvarnlöf Forsträskhed 91 79 85 90   345   
26 Susanna Olsson Ringamåla 79 83 92 89   343   
27 Pernilla Rudmo Qulan 84 82 83 87   336   
28 Erica Fasth Söraby 80 86 81 83   330   
29 Amanda Landin Brönnestad 78 81 86 84   329   
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1 Erik Rosenberg MalmöSkyttarna 98 97 100 100 99 96 590   
2 Robin Magnusson Qulan 99 99 99 99 96 97 589   
3 Fredrik Nilsson Kristianstad 99 98 96 97 96 98 584   
4 Markus Gillman Mönsterås 99 95 96 97 97 98 582   
5 Robert Larm Söraby 97 96 97 98 97 97 582   
6 Daniel Brandebo Sandviken 96 96 97 96 95 99 579   
7 Robin Lindberg Gefle 95 96 97 96 97 97 578   
8 Tobias Normann I16/Lv6 94 99 96 92 98 98 577   
9 Johan Liljedahl Kinneved 97 96 95 95 97 96 576   

10 Daniel Blomqvist Sandviken 96 94 98 94 99 94 575   
11 Fredrik Claesson Ullared 95 96 94 96 97 96 574   
 Fredrik Forsgren Ramselefors 93 96 98 98 95 94 574   
13 Jonas Eriksson Sjuhäradsbygden 93 92 96 96 99 95 571   
 Robin Leksäther Visby 96 97 95 95 90 98 571   
15 Rasmus Eriksson Figeholm 94 95 91 94 98 98 570   
 Anton Hemling I 19 94 95 96 92 96 97 570   
 Björn Lönn Skoga-Ekshärad 93 94 94 94 99 96 570   
18 Richard Carlsson Ullared 95 92 97 96 94 95 569   
19 Samuel  Hallberg Skövde 93 93 95 96 96 95 568   
20 Stefan Hedman Söderala 95 98 94 94 94 92 567   
 Joel Lindberg T-shooters 94 96 95 93 94 95 567   
 Pierre Olofsson Kubikenborg 96 96 95 95 94 91 567   
23 Erik Gustafsson Qulan 96 92 94 95 94 95 566   
24 Jonas Eriksson Forsa 93 92 95 93 97 95 565   
25 Tobias Nyberg Nyköping 90 92 97 93 96 95 563   
26 Mattis Olsson Flata 98 95 95 92 96 86 562   
27 Sam Andersson Kävlinge 93 89 98 92 94 94 560   
28 Henrik Bengtsson Limhamn 93 90 94 94 90 97 558   
 Rickard Lindberg Kinneved 92 90 91 96 94 95 558   
 Johan Magnusson Eskilstuna 94 84 97 95 91 97 558   
 Alexander Strandberg Trollhättebygden 94 93 92 89 94 96 558   
 Christoffer Svensson Brönnestad 96 96 90 92 94 90 558   
33 Martin Lindblad Gimo 93 94 93 92 96 88 556   
34 Mikael Löfstrand Borås 91 92 93 92 92 95 555   
35 Johnny Berlin Eskilstuna 94 92 93 92 91 88 550   
36 Marcus Andersson Sjuhäradsbygden 87 90 95 93 89 94 548   
37 Jesper Sahlsten Väte 90 88 91 93 91 94 547   
38 Erik Nilsson Visby 89 93 92 91 89 92 546   
39 Robert Johansson Sjuhäradsbygden 90 89 94 88 89 92 542   
40 Fredrick Nilsson MalmöSkyttarna 89 83 91 93 95 88 539   
41 Kasper Grönkjaer Ludvika       DNS   
 Johan Nilsson Ramselefors       DNS   
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1 Mikael Svensson Aspö 98 95 97 93 95 98 576 � �

2 Kristoffer Rummelhoff Flata 97 99 96 97 94 93 576 � �

3 Christian Johansson Kviberg 97 93 95 95 96 98 574 � �

4 Henrik Nordström Gefle 97 95 93 97 97 94 573 � �

5 Christoffer Hermansson Morlanda 92 96 96 96 95 97 572 � �

6 Martin Ohlsson Gullabo 93 98 93 92 97 95 568 � �

7 Emil Jonsson Gällivare 96 97 94 94 95 92 568 � �

8 Marcus Haal Jönköping 94 94 93 94 97 95 567 � �

9 Joakim Eliasson Kviberg 96 91 94 94 94 97 566 � �

10 Tim Ragnarsson Limhamn 91 94 96 92 95 96 564 � �

11 Daniel Mårtensson Eskilstuna 92 94 94 94 96 93 563 � �

 André Stenman I 19 93 89 98 93 95 95 563 � �

 Gustav Svensk Forsa 92 94 96 90 93 98 563 � �

14 Pontus Gustavsson Kviberg 96 94 93 93 93 93 562 � �

 Sonny Östlund Trollhättebygden 96 93 94 94 92 93 562 � �

16 Per Jönsson Kristianstad 94 93 97 93 93 91 561 � �

 Jim Runesson Söraby 95 93 96 92 93 92 561 � �

18 Henrik Preiholt Eskilstuna 94 90 95 95 93 93 560 � �

19 Johan Soldin Eskilstuna 94 92 90 95 94 94 559 � �

20 Niklas Karlsson Fältjägarna 92 90 91 94 96 95 558   
21 Dennis Jensen Ullared 93 92 94 93 94 89 555   
22 Christoffer Renmark Limhamn 91 92 93 94 88 90 548   
23 Mikael Nilsson Kävlinge 91 90 89 91 95 91 547   
24 Fredrik Andersson Älmhult 92 90 92 88 90 93 545   
25 Henrik Henrysson Qulan 86 89 92 92 94 90 543   
26 Leonard Pettersson Mjölby 87 89 89 93 91 92 541   
 Viktor Webeklint Staffanstorp 91 87 89 94 90 90 541   
28 Max Skogh Forsa 90 91 92 89 91 87 540   
29 Peter Ek Kinneved 88 86 93 88 94 90 539   
30 Jonas Bromin Älmhult 95 93 91 89 87 81 536   
 Jon Olsson Ludvika 89 90 88 87 92 90 536   
 Patrik Sverin MalmöSkyttarna 89 88 89 87 92 91 536   
33 Christoffer Strandberg Trollhättebygden 86 84 93 88 93 87 531   
34 Andreas Jansson Gimo 87 92 92 85 83 89 528   
35 Dan Helgesson Söraby 87 89 87 89 92 81 525   
36 Linus Jerkeblad Jönköping 84 78 64 83 76 77 462   
37 Kim Strömberg Västerås       DNS   
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1 Johan Christensson Vellinge 93 97 96 95 95 93 381 / 569 
2 Johan Mårtensson Kubikenborg 91 94 92 94 94 92 371 / 557 
3 Alexander Ahlgren Sjuhäradsbygden 94 92 94 91 96 91 371 / 558 
4 Carl Storck Alvesta 90 94 90 93 93 86 367 / 546 
5 Martin Danielsson Dädesjö 92 90 94 91   367   
6 Magnus Kring Forsa 92 94 90 90 93 88 366 / 547 
7 Tom Axelsson Kviberg 90 90 94 90 90 91 364 / 545 
8 Robin Hall Velling 90 93 91 90 94 92 364 / 550 
9 Anton Nielsen Söraby 90 91 91 91 92 88 363 / 543 

10 Andreas Strand Älmhult 89 88 91 87 84 91 355 / 530 
12 Marcus Hellman Nyköping 91 86 83 91 85 88 351 / 524 
11 Fredrik Bergström Söraby 88 85 91 87 90 90 351 / 531 
13 Mattias Friberg Söraby 92 85 89 81   347   
14 Daniel Karlsson Dädesjö 90 84 87 85 81 86 346 / 513 
15 Emil Holm Sjuhäradsbygden 82 88 89 86 89 87 345 / 521 
16 Marcus Andersson Kviberg 84 91 84 84 90 82 343 / 515 
17 Kristoffer Klang Ystad 87 89 85 80 89 89 341 / 519 
18 Jens  Simonsson Kviberg 93 77 82 87 84 89 339 / 512 
19 Niclas Nyberg Nyköping 78 86 84 87 87 89 335 / 511 
20 Daniel Sandahl Jönköping 66 74 67 73 74 70 280 / 424 
 



Junior-SM 10 meter i Sävsjö
18-19 mars 2006

Lagtävling Herrjunior

1Kviberg 1702
Christian Johansson 574
Joakim Eliasson 566
Pontus Gustavsson 562

2Qulan 1698
Robin Magnusson 589
Erik Gustafsson 566
Henrik Henrysson 543

3Ullared 1698
Fredrik Claesson 574
Richard Carlsson 569
Dennis Jensen 555

4Söraby 1686
Robert Larm 582
Jim Runesson 561
Anton Nielsen 543

5Eskilstuna 1677
Henrik Preiholt 560
Johan Soldin 559
Johan Magnusson 558

6Sjuhäradsbygden 1671
Jonas Eriksson 571
Alexander Ahlgren 558
Robert Johansson 542

7Limhamn 1670
Tim Ragnarsson 564
Henrik Bengtsson 558
Christoffer Renmark 548

8Forsa 1668
Jonas Eriksson 565
Gustav Svensk 563
Max Skogh 540

9MalmöSkyttarna 1665
Erik Rosenberg 590
Fredrick Nilsson 539
Patrik Sverin 536

10 Trollhättebygden 1651
Sonny Östlund 562
Alexander Strandberg 558
Christoffer Strandberg 531

11 Älmhult 1611
Fredrik Andersson 545
Jonas Bromin 536
Andreas Strand 530



Junior-SM 10 meter i Sävsjö
18-19 mars 2006

Lagtävling Damjunior

1Kviberg 1163
Malin Gustavsson 393
Maria Johansson 387
Fredrika Jönsson 383

2Aspö 1163
Emma Månsson 391
Ida Månsson 386
Desireé Åkerblom 386

3Ramselefors(Lag 1) 1162
Hanna Strömberg 389
Maria Hägglund 388
Kristina Häggström 385

4Skoga-Ekshärad(Lag 1) 1155
Jennie Persson 389
Hanna Säker 385
Johanna Hultgren 381

5Nyköping 1148
Maria St åhl 384
Sara Remnert 383
Sara Nyberg 381

6Forsträskhed 1148
Angelica Hemström 387
Emma Antonsson 383
Jenny Söderberg 378

7Qulan(Lag 1) 1147
Emma Skenning 390
Marie Jannesson 387
Jessica Bergdahl 370

8Heby 1146
Ewa Bohlin 384
Emmie Andersson 383
Tine Steen 379

9Fältjägarna 1140
Elin Berg 381
Johanna Eriksson 380
Sofia Larsson 379

10 Forsa 1137
Malin Åslund 381
Sara Fredin 380
Britta Mattsson 376

11 Mjölby 1129
Mimi Björnsson 381
Rebecka Svensson 376
Rozanna Pettersson 372



12 Ramselefors(Lag 2) 1120
Monika Häggström 383
Hanna Ögren 381
Mari Fjällström 356

13 Sjöbo 1118
Rebecca Nordh Schönbeck 380
Sofie Hansson 377
Veronika Jakobsson 361

14 Alvesta 1118
Emma Arvidsson 382
Tina Jönsson 375
Anna J önsson 361

15 Sjuhäradsbygden 1107
Julia Nilsson 376
Marina Rosenström 374
Emelie Ahlgren 357

16 Skoga-Ekshärad(Lag 2) 1101
Anna Nyhlén 373
Jenny Persson 368
Johanna Basth 360

17 Qulan(Lag 2) 1084
Johanna Johansson 370
Sara Bergdahl 368
Lina Andersson 346

18 Söraby 1069
Jennie Karlsson 372
Josefine Lindman 367
Erica Fasth 330

19 Visby 1060
Mia Aronsson 390
Jenny Engström 339
Felicia Skifs 331

20 Bastuträsk 756
Julia Stenmark 383
Antonia Seidel 373
Anneli Westermark 0

21 Gullabo 746
Elin Karlsson 390
Erika Bengtsson 356
Helena Larsson 0

22 Dädesjö 737
Martina Martinsson 369
Sabina Fagerlund 368
Annie Hultqvist 0


